Regular / Regular

Single Fare (per route) / Tarifa Gnica  $1.00
(por ruta)

All In-County Day Pass / Pase diario  $3.00
Todo en rutas del condado

Monthly Pass / Pase mensual $30.00
Deviation / Desviacién $1.00

Reduced* / Descuento*

Single Fare (per route) / Tarifa Gnica  $0.50
(por ruta)

All In-County Day Pass / Pase diario  $1.50
Todo en rutas del condado

Monthly Pass / Pase mensual $20.00

Other Fares / Otras tarifas
Child / Nino (0-18) Free
TBCC Student / Estudiante de TBCC Free

New Years Day /
Ao Nuevo 800-815-8283
www.TillamookBus.com

Thanksgiving D
anksgiving Day / 800-735-2700 / TTY

Dia de Gracias
Christmas Day / Navidad

*Reduced fares offered for age 60+ & individuals with
short or long ferm disability / Se ofrecen tarifas con
descuento para mayores de 60 anos y personas con
discapacidades de corto o largo plazo comprobables.

Tillamook County Transportation District operates its programs without regard

to race, color, religion, sex, sexual orientation, gender identity, national origin,
marital status, age, or disability in accordance with Title VI of The Civil Rights Act,
ORS Chapter 659A or other applicable law. Alternative formats of this information
are available upon request. / Los programas de Tillamook County Transportation
District funcionan sin distincién de raza, color, religion, sexo, orientacion sexual,
identidad de género, nacionalidad, estado civil, edad o discapacidad de acuerdo
con el Titulo VI de la Ley de Derechos Civiles, Capitulo 659A de los Estatutos de
Oregdn (ORS) u otra ley vigente.
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Visitor Pass

Includes a round

trip to Portland and
unlimited travel on
NWConnector routes.

7 Days $30

Connecting Services
Servicios de Conexion

Lincoln County Transit
nwconnector.org
541-265-4900

Sunset Empire
Transportation District
nwconnector.org
503-861-7433

CONNECTOR

. Hillsboro
Route 2 Y Tillamook Beaverton

) Albany

O St. Helens

> Portland

Pase Para Visitantes

Incluye un vigje
redondo a Portland y
vigjes ilimitados en las
rutas de NWConnector.

7 Dias $30

Point Bus
oregon-point.com
1-888-846-4183

Amtrak
amtrak.com
1-800-872-7245

Tri-Met
trimet.org
503-238-7433
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9:25 9:32 9:36 9:37 9:39 9:41 9:43 9:46 9:53

11:25 | 11:32 | 11:36 | 11:37 | 11:39 | 11:41 | 11:43 | 11:46 | 11:53

1:15 1:22 1:26 1:27 1:29 1:31 1:33 1:36 1:46

2:00 2:07 2:11 2:12 2:14 2:16 2:18 2:21 2:28

4:00 4:07 4:11 4:12 4:14 4:16 4:18 4:21 4:28

Bold times indicate afternoon departures
Los horarios en negrita indican salidas por la tarde.

To purchase tickets or passes
online, please scan the QR
code. Para comprar boletos
o pases en linea, por favor
escanee el cdédigo QR.

Gienger Rd

Trask River

RV Park

@ Bus Stops Long Prairie Rd
Parada de autobus

Corrections

Helping




